## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

		1			
Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		ARP	
Company:CHARLES J. MOSS, JR. CHILD CARE DEVELOPMENT CENTER, INC.Company ID:0545336State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:9/27/2002 12:00:00 AMDate filed:7/14/2016 5:45:33 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
2330 OHIO STREET					
PADUCAH, KY 42003					
	2003				
Registered Agent Name/Address					
ROBERT C. ROS 2330 OHIO STRE PADUCAH, KY 42	ET			5	
Current Officers					
President	Melissa D Ya	ates	2330 Ohio St. Paducah, KY 42003	7/	
Directors		S 0.			
Director	Eddie Naroz	niak	2330 Ohio St. Paducah, KY 42003		
Director	John Shadle		2330 Ohio St. Paducah, KY 42003 2330 Ohio St. Paducah, KY 42003		
Director	Jackie Floyd		2330 Ohio St. Paducah, KY 42003		
510000	Suchie i loyo	192-101			
Signatures					
Signature		Melissa D Yates			
Title		President/CEO			